
CEFET/MG, Avenida Amazonas 5253, Belo Horizonte/MG

Horário criado:09/10/2020 aSc TimeTables

Tec Const  (A)

Marcela

Tec Const   (S)
Marcela

Tec Const  (A)
Marcela

Inov Empr     (S)
Álvaro Britto Junior

Inov Empr     (A)
Álvaro Britto Junior

Elem Estrut  (A)
Gandra

Elem Estrut  (A)

Gandra

Elem Estrut   (S)
Gandra

Mat Const   (S)
Marcela

Mat Const   (A)
Marcela

1

7:00
7:50

2

7:50
8:40

3

8:40
9:30

4

9:45
10:35

5

10:35
11:25

6

11:25
12:15

7

13:10
14:00

8

14:00
14:50

9

14:50
15:40

10

15:50
16:40

11

16:40
17:30

12

17:30
18:20

13

19:00
19:50

14

19:50
20:40

15

20:50
21:40

16

21:40
22:30
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CEFET/MG, Avenida Amazonas 5253, Belo Horizonte/MG

Horário criado:09/10/2020 aSc TimeTables

Instal Pred   (A)
Yuri

Instal Pred   (A)
Yuri

Mec So  (S)
Delma

Mec So   (A)
Delma

Leg SegT    (S)
Fernanda

Leg SegT    (A)
Fernanda

Mat Cim  (S)
Marcela

Mat Cim   (A)
Marcela

Estru     (S)
Delma

Proj Arq Ass Int   (A)
Fernanda

Proj Arq Ass Int (S)
Fernanda

Proj Arq Ass Int (A)
Fernanda

Estru    (A)

Delma

P.O.C. (S)
Gandra

Proj Arq Ass Int   (A)
Fernanda

P.O.C.   (A)

Gandra

Instal Pred   (S)
Yuri

1

7:00
7:50

2

7:50
8:40

3

8:40
9:30

4

9:45
10:35

5

10:35
11:25

6

11:25
12:15

7

13:10
14:00

8

14:00
14:50

9

14:50
15:40

10

15:50
16:40

11

16:40
17:30

12

17:30
18:20

13

19:00
19:50

14

19:50
20:40

15

20:50
21:40

16

21:40
22:30
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CEFET/MG, Avenida Amazonas 5253, Belo Horizonte/MG

Horário criado:09/10/2020 aSc TimeTables

RedTec   (A)

Rosanna

Int Estat (S)
Alessandra Ribeiro

Int Estat (A)
Alessandra Ribeiro

Lavra   (A)

Marcelio Prado

RedTec   (A)
Rosanna

RedTec   (S)
Rosanna

Lavra   (S)
Marcelio Prado

Lavra   (A)
Marcelio Prado

Int Estat (A)

Alessandra Ribeiro

1

7:00
7:50

2

7:50
8:40

3

8:40
9:30

4

9:45
10:35

5

10:35
11:25

6

11:25
12:15

7

13:10
14:00

8

14:00
14:50

9

14:50
15:40

10

15:50
16:40

11

16:40
17:30

12

17:30
18:20

13

19:00
19:50

14

19:50
20:40

15

20:50
21:40

16

21:40
22:30
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CEFET/MG, Avenida Amazonas 5253, Belo Horizonte/MG

Horário criado:09/10/2020 aSc TimeTables

TrM II   (A)

Leonardo

MAM Min E Amb   (S)
Milene

MAM Min E Amb (A)
Milene

Lavra II   (A)

Fernando B

Topo   (S)
Kelly

Topo   (A)
Kelly

ProjMin   (A)

Allan

TrM II   (S)
Leonardo

TrM II   (A)
Leonardo

MAM Min E Amb    (A)

Milene

Lavra II   (S)
Fernando B

Lavra II   (A)
Fernando B

Topo   (A)

Kelly

ProjMin  (S)
Allan

ProjMin   (A)
Allan

1

7:00
7:50

2

7:50
8:40

3

8:40
9:30

4

9:45
10:35

5

10:35
11:25

6

11:25
12:15

7

13:10
14:00

8

14:00
14:50

9

14:50
15:40

10

15:50
16:40

11

16:40
17:30

12

17:30
18:20

13

19:00
19:50

14

19:50
20:40

15

20:50
21:40

16

21:40
22:30

Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex Sáb
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CEFET/MG, Avenida Amazonas 5253, Belo Horizonte/MG

Horário criado:09/10/2020 aSc TimeTables

Ele Apl I (A)

João Paulo

CEL (A)
Mateus

CEL (S)
Mateus

LSisD (S)
Frederico

LSisD (A)
Frederico

Ele Apl I  (S)
João Paulo

Ele Apl I (A)
João Paulo

CEL (A)

Mateus

SG (A)

Álvaro Britto Junior

LCEL (S)
Mateus

LCEL (A)
Mateus

SG (S)
Álvaro Britto Junior

SG (A)
Álvaro Britto Junior

LSisD  (A)
Frederico

LCEL (A)
Mateus

PP (A)
Maicon

PP (S)
Maicon

1

7:00
7:50

2

7:50
8:40

3

8:40
9:30

4

9:45
10:35

5

10:35
11:25

6

11:25
12:15

7

13:10
14:00

8

14:00
14:50

9

14:50
15:40

10

15:50
16:40

11

16:40
17:30

12

17:30
18:20

13

19:00
19:50

14

19:50
20:40

15

20:50
21:40

16

21:40
22:30
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CEFET/MG, Avenida Amazonas 5253, Belo Horizonte/MG

Horário criado:09/10/2020 aSc TimeTables

Acio (S)
Sávio

Acio (A)
Sávio

LabSCom (A)
Herbert

LabSCom (S)
Herbert

LSC (A)
Henrique

EP (A)
Admarço

EP (S)
Admarço

Acio (A)
Sávio

SC (A)
Henrique

EP (A)
Admarço

SC (S)
Henrique

LabSCom (A)
Herbert

LSC (S)
Henrique

LabEP (S)
Admarço

LabEP (A)
Admarço

SC (A)
Henrique

LSM (A)

Kleber

LSM (S)
Kleber

LabEP  (A)
Admarço

1

7:00
7:50

2

7:50
8:40

3

8:40
9:30

4

9:45
10:35

5

10:35
11:25

6

11:25
12:15

7

13:10
14:00

8

14:00
14:50

9

14:50
15:40

10

15:50
16:40

11

16:40
17:30

12

17:30
18:20

13

19:00
19:50

14

19:50
20:40

15

20:50
21:40

16

21:40
22:30
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CEFET/MG, Avenida Amazonas 5253, Belo Horizonte/MG

Horário criado:09/10/2020 aSc TimeTables

Des Mec    (A)
Renato Montandon

Des Mec    (S)
Renato Montandon

Ens N Des   (S)
Thiago Q

Ens N Des   (A)
Thiago Q

CiMatMeta     (A)
Renata

CiMatMeta    (S)
Renata

Des Mec   (A)

Renato Montandon

CiMatMeta  (A)

Renata

Ens N Des    (A)

Thiago Q

MF (S)
Diego Moro

MTRM I

Horácio

MF (A)
Diego Moro

MF

Diego Moro

MTRM I (A)
Horácio

MTRM I (S)
Horácio

1

7:00
7:50

2

7:50
8:40

3

8:40
9:30

4

9:45
10:35

5

10:35
11:25

6

11:25
12:15

7

13:10
14:00

8

14:00
14:50

9

14:50
15:40

10

15:50
16:40

11

16:40
17:30

12

17:30
18:20

13

19:00
19:50

14

19:50
20:40

15

20:50
21:40

16

21:40
22:30
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CEFET/MG, Avenida Amazonas 5253, Belo Horizonte/MG

Horário criado:09/10/2020 aSc TimeTables

Elem Maq   (A)

Thiago Cardoso

MT (A)

Diego Moro

CAP   (A)

Alexandre Linhares

MT (S)
Diego Moro

MT (A)
Diego Moro

CALD    (S)
Admilson

CALD    (A)
Admilson

MTRM II (S)
Thiago Q

MTRM II (A)
Thiago Q

CALD    (A)

Admilson

CAP   (A)
Alexandre Linhares

CAP   (S)
Alexandre Linhares

Elem Maq   (A)
Thiago Cardoso

Elem Maq   (S)
Thiago Cardoso

MTRM II (A)

Thiago Q

1

7:00
7:50

2

7:50
8:40

3

8:40
9:30

4

9:45
10:35

5

10:35
11:25

6

11:25
12:15

7

13:10
14:00

8

14:00
14:50

9

14:50
15:40

10

15:50
16:40

11

16:40
17:30

12

17:30
18:20

13

19:00
19:50

14

19:50
20:40

15

20:50
21:40

16

21:40
22:30
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